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Liberty Christian School
2022 - 2023 Swimming (Coed Varsity)

Date Event Type Opponent Start Time Location
Mon Dec 5 Elwood Community High School SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian School

(Anderson University
Natatorium)

Home

Elwood Community High School

Sat Dec 10 Eastern Hancock High School SG 9:00 AM Eastern Hancock High
School

Away

Eastern Hancock High School

Tue Dec 20 Hamilton Heights Invitational SG 5:30 PM Hamilton Heights High
School

Away

Hamilton Heights High School

Tue Jan 3 Elwood Community High School SG 5:30 PM Elwood Community High
School

Away

Elwood Community High School

Sat Jan 7 PAAC Championships I 12:00 PM Burris Laboratory School Away

Thu Jan 12 CANCELED - Burris Laboratory
School

SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian School Home

Burris Laboratory School

Mon Jan 23 Lapel High School SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian School Home

Lapel High School

Tue Jan 24 Pendleton Heights High School SG 5:30 PM Pendleton Heights High
School

Away

Pendleton Heights High School

Thu Jan 26 Hagerstown Jr-Sr High School SG 6:00 PM Hagerstown Jr-Sr High
School

Away

Hagerstown Jr-Sr High School

Thu Feb 2 Girls Sectionals SG TBD Away

Sat Feb 4 Girls Sectionals SG TBD Away

Thu Feb 16 Boys Sectionals SG TBD Away

Sat Feb 18 Boys Sectionals SG TBD Away


